Daily Inspection Results
Monday, April 18, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Partial

Permit Completed

Inspection

: Address Inspected By A/P Location ) Result

“No Tvpe Address Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result

96600 Final Inspection 1228 ADAMS ST Barrett Petty 1228 Adams St. Detached Garage 4/18/2016 N failed

96057 Final Inspection 235 3RD AVE Barrett Petty 235 3rd Ave. South 4/18/2016 N failed

96539 Final Inspection 235 3RD AVE Barrett Petty 235 3rd Ave South - Addition 4/18/2016 N failed

P96225 Final 1228 ADAMS ST Barrett Petty ADAMS STREET, NEW 4/18/2016 N failed

96225 Final Inspection 1228 ADAMS ST Barrett Petty ADAMS STREET, NEW 4/18/2016 N failed

M101056  Final 1228 ADAMS ST Barrett Petty 1228 ADAMS ST .. NEW 4/18/2016 N failed
CONSTRUCT

E101045 Final 153 VELENA ST Scott Harris RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES  4/18/2016 N Passed
LOT 130

E101041 Final 151 VELENA ST Scott Harris RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES 4/18/2016 N Passed
LOT 129

E101036 Final 149 VELENA ST Scott Harris RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES  4/18/2016 N Passed
LOT 128

E101032 Final 147 VELENA ST Scott Harris RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES  4/18/2016 N Passed
LOT 127

E101027 Final 145 VELENA ST Scott Harris RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES  4/18/2016 N Passed
LOT 126

E101022 Final 143 VELENA ST Scott Harris RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES  4/18/2016 N Passed
LOT 125

101439 Zoning Inspection 83 TRUMAN RD Stephen Haynes LADD PARK LOT 666, NEW 4/18/2016 N Waived

101743 Zoning Inspection 9183 KEATS ST Stephen Haynes WESTHAVEN LOT 1567, NEW 4/18/2016 N Waived

M101773  Final 235 3RD AVE Barrett Petty 235 3RD AVE SOUTH - 4/18/2016 N failed
DETACHED GARAGE-

M96539 Final 235 3RD AVE Barrett Petty 235 3rd Ave South - Addition 4/18/2016 N failed

102486 Final Inspection 9100 KEATS ST Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1549, NEW 4/18/2016 N failed

P100520 Rough In 316 STEWART ST Barrett Petty HENDERSON RESIDENCE- 4/18/2016 N failed

STEWART STREET



P100520

102333

103083

103087

E103518

E101747

103846

103656

103965

E95594

E95589

E95585

102108

103762

103915

103780

102744

E104460

104198

103985

103985

M97625

104417

Plumbing Water
Line

Zoning Inspection
Final Inspection
Zoning Inspection
Service Release

Service Release

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Zoning Inspection
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Wall Inspection
Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Slab Inspection
Service Release

Insulation
Inspection

Final Inspection

Zoning Inspection

Rough In

Final Inspection

316 STEWART ST

605 NEWCOMB ST

807 FONTWELL LN

850 FONTWELL LN

104 EARLHAM CT

301 MEALER ST

217 SAGEFIELD ST

1019 RYECROFT LN

708 BLACK HORSE
PKWY

5000 ISLEWORTH DR

6000 ISLEWORTH DR

7000 ISLEWORTH DR

6700 TOWER CIR

216 SAGEFIELD ST

137 KETCHCT

5013 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

526 ROCHESTER CL

4007 DEVINNEY DR

719 SHELLEY LN

200 STRAHL ST
OFFICE

200 STRAHL ST
OFFICE

102 PRINCESS CIR

235 3RD AVE

Barrett Petty

Stephen Haynes
Patrick T. Virrill

Stephen Haynes
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Stephen Haynes
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard
Maurice Holland

Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
Stephen Haynes

JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

HENDERSON RESIDENCE-
STEWART STREET

Ladd Park Lot 662
Ladd Park Lot 977
Ladd Park Lot 992
AVALON LOT 134
HURSTBOURNE LOT 93, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 495, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 686; NEW

708 Blackhorse Pkwy, Fieldstone
Farms Lot #1680

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg E

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg F

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg G

TWO FRANKLIN PARK
FOUNDATION PERMIT

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK
LOT 488; NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 145, NEW
Water's Edge Lot 33

WESTHAVEN LOT 1264, NEW
WATERS EDGE LOT 15

WESTHAVEN LOT 1660; NEW

CLAIBOURNE AND HUGHES
HEALTHCARE

CLAIBOURNE AND HUGHES
HEALTHCARE

LADD PARK LOT 611

235 3rd Ave South - Wall

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

Partial

Waived

failed

Waived

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed

failed

Waived

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Waived

failed

Passed



104593

104135

M105075

M105379

105334

E105385

E105532

P103744

E105667

105004

91788

E105808

M102500

105424

105428

105438

105442

P102879

M104608

P104608

E105916

M103755

Frame Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Fireplace
Gas Line
Frame Inspection
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Final

Slab Inspection
Life Safety

Rough In
Rough In

Footing
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

5020 ROCKPORT AVE

347 RIVER BLUFF DR

462 ALFRED LADD RD

4020 HUGHES XING
STE 120

707 WATSON BRANCH
DR

707 WATSON BRANCH
DR

9014 BERRY FARMS
XING

3015 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

300 SPRING CREEK DR

1766 BISCAYNE DR

6000 KEATS ST

462 ALFRED LADD RD

304 JAMES AVE

1844 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1838 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1832 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1826 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

514 ROCHESTER CL

2024 CANYON ECHO
DR

2024 CANYON ECHO
DR

1011 REESEDR

614 NEWCOMB ST

Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Derek Beard

David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE
Jonathan Dye

Stephen R. Mallory
Robert Lewis

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Maurice Holland

JOHN PRICE

STREAM VALLEY LOT 291, NEW

RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT 2, NEW

462 Alfred Ladd Rd. E. Ladd Park
Lot #425

DSA DOORS

707 WATSON BRANCH DR;
MAPLEWOOD .. RENOVATION

707 WATSON BRANCH DR;
MAPLEWOOD .. RENOVATION

BERRY FARMS SEC 7 SITE
LIGHTING

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 3; NEW

KOHL, REPLACING EXISTING
UNITS, ELEC PANEL 2ND
FLOOR IN STOCK ROOM

1766 Biscayne Dr., Amelia Park
Lot 29

Westhaven Charleston Courtyards
| Main Building LOT 1489

LADD PARK LOT 425
304 James St. - Addition

WESTHAVEN LOT 1701, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1702, NEW

1832 Championship Blvd,
Westhaven Lot #1703

1826 Championship Blvd,
Westhaven Lot #1704

Westhaven Lot 1262

STREAM VALLEY LOT 211; NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 211; NEW

RIZER POINT LOT 6

LADD PARK LOT 670, NEW

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed
failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



M105772

101600

P105958

P105958

P105959

P105959

P105960

P105960

P105961

P105961

102902

103315

P100993

P100994

102458

102046

P103042

E102439

102866

103762

103192

E105791

Rough In

Final Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Foundation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Final
Final

Insulation
Inspection
Frame Inspection

Rough In

Service Release
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Rough In

1001 RYECROFT LN

4021 MOSSY ROCK LN

525 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

525 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

527 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

527 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

529 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

529 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

531 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

531 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

4084 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

4084 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

235 3RD AVE

235 3RD AVE

4011 GENERAL
MARTIN LN
4013 DEVINNEY DR

121 PRINCESS CIR

236 PEBBLE GLEN DR

122 MEALER ST

216 SAGEFIELD ST

234 SAGEFIELD ST

1576 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE

Maurice Holland
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland

LADD PARK LOT 689

STREAM VALLLEY LOT 270

SHADOW GREEN LOT 79
SHADOW GREEN LOT 79
SHADOW GREEN LOT 78
SHADOW GREEN LOT 78
SHADOW GREEN LOT 77
SHADOW GREEN LOT 77
SHADOW GREEN LOT 76
SHADOW GREEN LOT 76

Berry Farms Lot 130

BERRY FARMS LOT 130, NEW

GARAGE ADDITION
235 3rd Ave. South

235 3rd Ave. S.

4011 General Martin Ln, Berry

Farms Lot 113

WATERS EDGE SECTION | LOT

14
Ladd Park Lot 614

236 PEBBLE GLEN .. ADDITION ..
CHANGE OF SERVICE and LV

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 123

NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK

LOT 488; NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 491, NEW

WESTHAVEN RENOVATION

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed
Cancell
ed
Passed

Passed

Passed



E102099

P103468

103472

92173

99018

M103995

103544

M104263

E102444

103258

E96225

E96600

101200

101942

101942

101938

101938

101934

101934

101930

101930

101926

Final
Rough In
Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Fireplace
Frame Inspection
Rough In
Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

Final

Final
Slab Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Frame Inspection

1609 GRASSMERE RD

2014

821

204

ECHELON DR

CHARMING CT

YORKSHIRE

GARDEN CT

408

454

862

236

532

8025

1228

1228

4600

MELBA CIR

ALFRED LADD RD

FONTWELL LN

SONTAG DR

KILBURN CT

KEATS ST

ADAMS ST

ADAMS ST

CAROTHERS

PKWY

512

512

514

514

516

516

518

518

520

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

Scott Harris
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
David M. Wright

Derek Beard

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

WESTHAVEN LOT 812
Echelon Lot 76
Tywater Crossing Lot 57

204 Yorkshire Garden Ct. - Lot 136
Avalon

KENDALL HALL LOT 12, NEW

454 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd Park
Lot #424

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 990, NEW

POLK PLACE LOT 280

532 Kilburn Ct. Porch Addition -
Cheswick Farms

WESTHAVEN LOT 1639 NEW

ADAMS STREET, NEW

JOHN B. MCEWEN LOT 8
GARAGE

4600 Carothers Pkwy

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 112,
TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 112,
TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 113,
TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 113,
TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 114,
TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 114,
TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 115,
TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 115,
TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 116,
TOWNHOUSE

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

failed

Cancell
ed

failed

Cancell
ed

failed

Cancell
ed



101926

103937

M103846

101922

101922

M103941

E103980

103540

102477

E103243

E105009

P103846

E104933

P101999

P105475

P105585

P104607

M103083

P103083

E103708

Firewall
Inspection

Frame Inspection
Rough In
Frame Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In
Frame Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Service Release
Rough In
Rough In

Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Final
Final

Rough In

520

222

217

522

522

SYDENHAM DR

SAGEFIELD ST

SAGEFIELD ST

SYDENHAM DR

SYDENHAM DR

3054 RYECROFT LN

856

843

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

4019 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

2026 ECHELON DR

107 BLUEGRASS DR

217

SAGEFIELD ST

1446 CASNER LN

332

CIRCUIT RD

2000 BEAMON DR

1030 BEAMON DR

706

807

807

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

3005 DEL RIO PKE

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Stephen R. Mallory
Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Patrick T. Virrill
David M. Wright
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Scott Harris

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 116,
TOWNHOUSE

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK
LOT 489; NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 495, NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 117,
TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 117,
TOWNHOUSE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 505, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 991

LADD PARK LOT 983; NEW

4019 General Martin Lane, Berry

Farms Lot 112

ECHELON AT LOCKWOOD GLEN

LOT 78 NEW
BLUEGRASS SUBD 107

BLUEGRASS DR RENOVATION

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 495, NEW

1446 Casner Lane, Amelia Park -

Lot 114
LADD PARK .. LOT 43 ,, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 586; NEW
LADD PARK SECTION 25
REVISION 2 LOT 589

LADD PARK LOT 1014

Ladd Park Lot 977

Ladd Park Lot 977

Blossom Park Open Space Lot 28

- 3005 Del Rio Pike - Entrance
Meter Lighting

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

4/18/2016

Passed

Cancell
ed

failed
Cancell
ed
Passed
Cancell

ed
Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Cancell

ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed






